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Agenda

01   The global picture

02   Caribbean economic review and outlook

03   Framework for a more resilient caribbean
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global 

picture



Global outlook is more positive with the LAC region 

improving, but still lagging behind

3.2

1.7

4.4

-0.7

3.7

2.3

4.7

1.3

3.9

2.3

4.9

1.9

World Advanced economies Emerging market and
developing economies

Latin America and The
Caribbean

2016 2017 2018

Real GDP Growth (%), 2016 ï2018

Source: IMF WEO Update January 2018



Risks and opportunities

RISKS

ÅContinued uncertainty in U.S. 

Policy

ÅWeakening U.S. Dollar

ÅGeopolitical risks

Å BREXIT

ÅChina rebalancing

ÅGlobal tightening

ÅNon-inclusive growth

ÅNatural disasters and extreme 

weather

OPPORTUNITIES

ÅRising commodity prices

ÅU.S. fiscal stimulus

ÅContinued China stimulus

ÅRapid advancement of AI

Å Strengthening pound

ÅRecovery in Brazil and Latin 

America
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